Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophia Fitzpatrick - (1326647) - Bristol Penguin Olympic SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.64
31.01
31.05
31.07
31.26
31.53
31.65
31.85
31.99
32.30
3243
32.67
32.99
34.04
34.80
35.37
35.90
44.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.07
30.64
31.26
31.99

31.05
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

506

477
465
459
451
445
432

418
406
369
345
329
315
163

WA Pts

486
506
477
445
487

Round

-n

I =m I =

Round

F
F
H

Date

06/05/24
16/07/23
13/01/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
13/01/24
01/04/23
13/05/23
09/03/24
14/01/23
11/03/23
14/01/23
17/07/22
07/05/22
03/04/22
02/02/22
02/02/22
19/01/20

Date

06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
09/03/24
13/01/24

Meet

SE SWR Summer Championships 2024

City Of Bristol Summer Festival 2023

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
SE SWR Summer Championships 2024

SE SWR Summer Championships 2024

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023

Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
City of Bristol Summer Festival

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet

Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals

Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals

Gloucester County Championships

Meet

SE SWR Summer Championships 2024
SE SWR Summer Championships 2024
SE SWR Summer Championships 2024
City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024

Venue

Plymouth
Hengrove Park
Bristol
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Hengrove Park
Hengrove
Swansea
Bristol
Swansea
Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC

Hengrove, Bristol

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Swansea

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bristol Pen 1

Club Swam Under Level

1
1
1
1

1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.53
31.01
31.85
31.65
32.43
32.67
32.30
32.99
34.04
34.80
35.90
35.37

44.70

Copyright 2024

488
451
459
427
418
432
406
369

315
329
163

13/01/24
16/07/23
13/05/23
01/04/23
11/03/23
14/01/23
14/01/23
17/07/22
07/05/22
03/04/22
02/02/22
02/02/22
19/01/20

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
City Of Bristol Summer Festival 2023

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023
Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023

Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
City of Bristol Summer Festival

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet

Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals

Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals

Gloucester County Championships

Bristol
Hengrove Park
Hengrove
Hengrove Park
Swansea
Bristol

Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC

Hengrove, Bristol

Page 2/2
1

3
1

Bristol Pen 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



