Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophia Fitzpatrick - (1326647) - Bristol Penguin Olympic SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.64	506	F	06/05/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
31.01	488	F	16/07/23	City Of Bristol Summer Festival 2023	Hengrove Park		3
31.05	487	F	13/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
31.07	486	F	06/05/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
31.26	477	Н	06/05/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
31.53	465	Н	13/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
31.65	459	F	01/04/23	City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023	Hengrove Park		1
31.85	451	Н	13/05/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Hengrove		1
31.99	445	F	09/03/24	City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024	Swansea		1
32.30	432	Н	14/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
32.43	427	F	11/03/23	Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023	Swansea		1
32.67	418	F	14/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
32.99	406	F	17/07/22	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove		3
34.04	369	Н	07/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Hengrove		1
34.80	345	F	03/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
35.37	329	Н	02/02/22	Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals	Hengrove LC		1
35.90	315	F	02/02/22	Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals	Hengrove LC		1
44.70	163	Н	19/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Hengrove, Bristol	Bristol Pen	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.07	486	F	06/05/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
30.64	506	F	06/05/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
31.26	477	Н	06/05/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
31.99	445	F	09/03/24	City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024	Swansea		1
31.05 Copyright 202	487 2 4	F	13/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
31.53	465	Н	13/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
31.01	488	F	16/07/23	City Of Bristol Summer Festival 2023	Hengrove Park		3
31.85	451	Н	13/05/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Hengrove		1
31.65	459	F	01/04/23	City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023	Hengrove Park		1
32.43	427	F	11/03/23	Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023	Swansea		1
32.67	418	F	14/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
32.30	432	Н	14/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
32.99	406	F	17/07/22	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove		3
34.04	369	Н	07/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Hengrove		1
34.80	345	F	03/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
35.90	315	F	02/02/22	Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals	Hengrove LC		1
35.37	329	Н	02/02/22	Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals	Hengrove LC		1
44.70	163	Н	19/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Hengrove, Bristol	Bristol Pen	1